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	PROGRESS MONITORING TOOL for BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION PLANS
TEACHER’S WEEKLY CHART of                                                                                        PROBLEM BEHAVIOR and ALTERNATIVE/REPLACEMENT BEHAVIOR
FREQUENCY CHART with 30 MINUTE INTERVALS
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[bookmark: _GoBack]                                                          Week of __ / __/__ to __/ __/ __                  This is WEEK # ____ of Progress Monitoring                                                                                                                                                                               Student’s Name: ___________________________  Staff: ______________________________  Subject/Class: ____________________                                                                         Problem Behavior: ______________________________________________________________________________________________  Alternative/Replacement Behavior: ________________________________________________________________________________                                                                                                                                                                                    Directions: Please use the chart below to record the occurrences of the problem behavior on the left side of the page and the alternative/replacement behavior on the right side of the page.  Record each occurrence of the behavior with a tally mark.  Use this chart when the Behavior Intervention Plan requires collection of FREQUENCY DATA.
	
	PROBLEM BEHAVIOR                                                                                    (Put a tally mark (“/”) each time the student                         exhibits the problem behavior)
	ALTERNATIVE/REPLACEMENT BEHAVIOR                                                               (Put a tally mark (“/”) each time the student                                uses the alternative/replacement behavior)

	TIME
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	8:00-8:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30-9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-9:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-10:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30-12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30-1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-1:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30-2:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30-3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-3:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Frequency Chart with 30 Minute Intervals to record Problem and Replacement Behavior
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